WECKBA YOUTH Page: 1
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

DOUBLES - BANTAM

BOWLERS NAME AVG BOWLING HOUSE TOTAL
DOUBLES TEC LANES
JUTRAS, DIANA 86 TEC LANES 482
HUNTER, AUSTIN 76 TEC LANES 563
1 TOTAL 1045
DOUBLES LASALLE
QUAGGIOTTO, NICHOLAS 74 LASALLE 498
JOHNSTON, SPENCER 63 LASALLE 541
2 TOTAL 1039
DOUBLES FGO
KNEALE, CASEY 40 FGO 509
LALTBERTE, NATALIE 77  FGO 529
3 TOTAL 1038
DOUBLES FGO
SOUTH, MORGAN 57 FGO 515
MILLER, ASHLYNN 82 FGO 497
4 TOTAL 1012
DOUBLES TEC LANES
RUGGABER, JESSICA 72 TEC LANES 579
GALLI, OLIVIA 89 TEC LANES 410
5 TOTAL 989
DOUBLES SC 444
MOUSSEAU, TYLER 47 SC 444 473
DUBE, JOHN 54 SC 444 505
6 TOTAL 978
DOUBLES SC 444
MCKAY, GILLIAN 58 SC 444 490
ZAMMIT, JUSTIN 68 SC 444 488
7 TOTAL 978
DOUBLES CLUB240
MCINTOSH, ALEX 74 CLUB240 484
MCINTOSH, ETHAN 69 CLUB240 489

8 TOTAL 973



DOUBLES - BANTAM
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
GENDREAU, LOGAN
GENDREAU, LUKE
9 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SAWYER, HANNAH
KUZAK, LUCAS
10 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MILLER, JUSTIN

EMERY, JACOB
11 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH Page: 2
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE TOTAL
SC 444
52 SC 444 420
76 SC 444 515
935
SC 444
83 SC 444 409
40 SC 444 514
923
CLUB240
58 CLUB240 465
75 CLUB240 449
914



DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
ARSENAULT, BRITTANY
HUNTER, DYLIN
1 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GARROD, CHANTEL
FUERTH, JAMI
2 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JOHNSTON, TIANNA
JOHNSTON, SIERRA
3 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MARKHAM, NOAH
GARNEAU, MICHAEL
4 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DREIDGER, CHRISTOPHER
HENRY, ERIC
5 TOTAL
DOUBLES
COURTNEY, SHANE
RANKIN, BRENT
6 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SIMPSON, JAMES
JACOBS, JOSHUA
7 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GARROD, PARKER

ABBRUZZESE, RACHEL
8 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

TEC LANES

84 TEC LANES

135 TEC LANES

EMPIRE

113 EMPIRE

50 EMPIRE

LASALLE

97 LASALLE

92 LASALLE

SC 444

144 SC 444

132 SC 444

EMPIRE

85 EMPIRE

76 EMPIRE

CLUB240

175 CLUB240

165 CLUB240

EMPIRE

105 EMPIRE

81 EMPIRE

EMPIRE

90 EMPIRE
86 EMPIRE

1

TOTAL

716
565
1281

614
662
1276

613
652
1265

579
658
1237

642
592
1234

566
661
1227

665
536
1201

585
608
1193



DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
EDMUNDS, JAKOB
GERVAIS, SHELBY-LYNN
9 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MANLEY, KENNY
CUNNINGHAM, JUSTINE
10 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SCRIGNARO, ROBERTO
SCRIGNARO, VANESSA
11 TOTAL
DOUBLES
TYLER, DYLAN
IVES, ZACHARY
12 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PRIEUR, RAYMOND
QUAGGIOTTO, ANTHONY
13 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JOHNSON, KEVIN
CLARK-CARROLL, JORDAN
14 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GOUDREAU, ALEXANDER
RENAUD, DAVID
15 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SIMPSON, RACHEL

TAYLOR, DARREN
16 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

CLUB240

81 CLUB240

109 CLUB240

SC 444

102 SC 444

130 SC 444

SC 444

105 SC 444

95 SC 444
FGO
88 FGO
73  FGO
LASALLE
102 LASALLE
85 LASALLE
SC 444
88 SC 444
96 SC 444
FGO
81 FGO
45 FGO
EMPIRE

95 EMPIRE
96 EMPIRE

Page:

2

TOTAL

668
520
1188

570
617
1187

588
599
1187

602
573
1175

533
636
1169

595
573
1168

559
606
1165

580
581
1161



18/Apr/2007
19:54

DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
EMERY, BRANDEN
FERRISS, DREW
17 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HICKMOTT, COURTNEY
SIMPSON, BRANDON
18 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LANOUE, KYLE
NEVEU, MIKAYLA
19 TOTAL

DOUBLES

SZAUCSEK, BRITTANY
DALRYMPLE, SAMANTHA

20 TOTAL
DOUBLES

ROSE, D.J.

FUERTH, JAKE
21 TOTAL
DOUBLES

METZ, MICHAEL
LAMOUREUX, RJ
22 TOTAL

DOUBLES

LABELLE, CODY

MOFFAT, LUKE
23 TOTAL
DOUBLES

SCHAEFER, EMILY

MATTHEWS, JESSICA
24 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

CLUB240

81 CLUB240

105 CLUB240

EMPIRE

101 EMPIRE
86 EMPIRE

FGO
94 FGO
83 FGO
CLUB240
107 CLUB240
134 CLUB240
EMPIRE
146 EMPIRE
101 EMPIRE
SC 444
110 SC 444
122 SC 444
SC 444
130 SC 444
71 SC 444
FGO
94 FGO
91 FGO

Page: 3

TOTAL

548
611
1159

595
564
1159

559
590
1149

543
598
1141

524
613
1137

566
559
1125

605
520
1125

607
514
1121



DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
TOWER, STEVEN
GENDREAU, DYLAN
25 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PAROIAN, LOGAN
ONEIL, ANDREW
26 TOTAL
DOUBLES
KETT, KEERSTIN
WILLIAMS, CARLIE
27 TOTAL
DOUBLES
ADAMS, KRIS
ADAMS, KATELYN
28 TOTAL
DOUBLES
RENAUD, NOAH
BROOKS, WADE
29 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SNOW, WEBBER
KRAUTNER, ANDREW
30 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HENRY, RACHELLE
TOULOUSE, TASHA
31 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SEXTON, HOPE

ROBINSON, SEBASTIEN
32 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444

108 SC 444

117 SC 444
FGO

86 FGO

131 FGO
CLUB240

70 CLUB240

88 CLUB240
FGO

96 FGO

86 FGO
SC 444

138 SC 444

89 SC 444
SC 444

130 SC 444

143 SC 444
TEC LANES

71 TEC LANES

92 TEC LANES
FGO

107 FGO

132 FGO

4

TOTAL

534
581
1115

590
524
1114

587
522
1109

579
523
1102

523
579
1102

571
530
1101

528
569
1097

519
564
1083



DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
RUGGABER, ELIZABETH
BLASKO, EVAN
33 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BENSON, JACOB
MURRAY, ANDREW
34 TOTAL
DOUBLES
VITALE, MICHAEL
DUFOUR-COOKE, NICKLOS
35 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JUTRAS, TANYA
ST. PIERRE, COURTNEY
36 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JONES, KYLE
JONES, JAKOBY
37 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUCHARME, TREVOR
DUCHARME, MEAGAN
38 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MARTIN, TREVOR
MILLER, RYAN
39 TOTAL
DOUBLES
KRAUTNER, JULIA

BEAL, RYANN
40 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

TEC LANES

103 TEC LANES

103 TEC LANES

SC 444

105 SC 444

103 SC 444

CLUB240

107 CLUB240

116 CLUB240

TEC LANES

114 TEC LANES

80 TEC LANES

SC 444

142 SC 444
111 SC 444

FGO

75 FGO

106 FGO
CLUB240

133 CLUB240

140 CLUB240
SC 444

101 SC 444
102 SC 444
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TOTAL

543
536
1079

548
529
1077

556
519
1075

489
580
1069

541
515
1056

501
548
1049

490
557
1047

524
520
1044



DOUBLES - PREP
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
BARRY, RICKY
TAYLOR, PAULA
41 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HOSKINS, BRAYDON
ROY, MICHEL
42 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SPRAGUE, JUSTINE

LASCELLE, AURORA
43 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

FGO
104 FGO
108 FGO
FGO
104 FGO
91 FGO
SC 444
94 SC 444
87 SC 444

Page: 6

TOTAL

512
506
1018

502
515
1017

470
515
985



DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
LUCAS, DESIRAY
GORDON, KATIE
1 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LESSARD, TYLER
BLANCHETTE, KALE
2 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PAQUETTE, SHANNON
HENDERSON, KATRINA
3 TOTAL
DOUBLES
TOMPKINS, NIA
TRACH, KRYSTAL
4 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FRANCIS, OLIVIA
TYLER, COURTLYN
5 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SNOW, KYLEN
MURRAY, MARYANNE
6 TOTAL
DOUBLES
ROYKA, MICHELLE
KUDROCH, MIKAYLA
7 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FERRISS, PAIGE

FERRISS, RYAN
8 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

CLUB240

76 CLUB240

62 CLUB240

LASALLE

129 LASALLE

135 LASALLE

CLUB240

141 CLUB240
125 CLUB240

FGO
111 FGO
127 FGO
FGO
126 FGO
129 FGO
SC 444
150 SC 444
101 SC 444
EMPIRE
131 EMPIRE
142 EMPIRE
CLUB240

107 CLUB240
91 CLUB240

1

TOTAL

775
831
1606

821
761
1582

788
777
1565

862
693
1555

714
827
1541

795
744
1539

730
805
1535

815
710
1525



DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
BROWN, LORRAINE
STACH, SIERRA
DOUBLES
MOFFAT, JAKE
CHAU, MEGAN
10
DOUBLES
GERVAIS, CODY
SANDS, JORDAN
11
DOUBLES
PILLON, ERIN
PILLON, ANDREW
12
DOUBLES
MANLEY, ALYSIA
CORNISH, CORY
13
DOUBLES
BOOSE, KYLE
WILTON, COLE

14

DOUBLES

MOYNAHAN, NATHAN
TOFFLEMIRE, ADAM

15
DOUBLES
SLAWIK, NATHAN

RIVARD, SARAH
16

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG

SC 444

120

102

SC 444

132

128

CLUB240

157

163

SC 444

114

164

SC 444

153

121

LASALLE

119

151

J&D

126

80

SC 444

103
83

BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

CLUB240
CLUB240

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

LASALLE
LASALLE

J&D
J&D

SC 444
SC 444

2

TOTAL

769
755
1524

743
777
1520

714
798
1512

773
738
1511

715
794
1509

758
750
1508

698
798
1496

771
719
1490



DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
TIESSEN, JESSICA
HICKMOTT, RYAN
17 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUROCHER, TRAVIS
THOMPSON, TREVOR
18 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PILLON, BRITTANY
KLAAS, JOHN
19 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BLUTEAU, FELICIA
BLUTEAU, CHAD
20 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BEAL, TAYLOR
DAGENAIS, NICOLE
21 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUFAULT, JOSETTE
ROBINET, KIMBERLY
22 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BEAULIEU, NATALIE
FALKNER, JUSTIN
23 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SOULLIERE, CONNOR

SOULLIERE, KYLE
24 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

EMPIRE

114 EMPIRE

88 EMPIRE

SC 444

134 SC 444

171 SC 444

EMPIRE

115 EMPIRE

133 EMPIRE

EMPIRE

101 EMPIRE

153 EMPIRE

SC 444

120 SC 444

119 SC 444

SC 444

90 SC 444
110 SC 444

FGO
150 FGO
173 FGO
CLUB240

143 CLUB240
132 CLUB240
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TOTAL

676
808
1484

723
757
1480

695
773
1468

738
718
1456

774
679
1453

747
704
1451

724
725
1449

764
675
1439



DOUBLES - JUNIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
GENDREAU, JAKE
CLARKE, COLLIN
25 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FORD, KARLY
SPRAGUE, MEGAN
26 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JOHNSON, MATTHEW
ZORZIT, COLIN
27 TOTAL
DOUBLES
CARNAHAN, ZACHERY
GOODFELLOW, CHASE
28 TOTAL
DOUBLES
VAN HOOREN, LUKE
VAN HOOREN, MATTHEW
29 TOTAL
DOUBLES
REYNOLDS, DYLAN
HALL, DYLAN
30 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JAMIESON, MELISSA

SELLAN, REBECCA
31 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

AVG

SC 444

129

135

SC 444

125

97

CLUB240

114

99

TEC LANES

136

147

SC 444

122

134

SC 444

165

178

SC 444

125
123

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

CLUB240
CLUB240

TEC LANES
TEC LANES

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

4

TOTAL

658
772
1430

717
709
1426

693
700
1393

649
717
1366

663
657
1320

715
587
1302

696
696



19:54

DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
DUFOUR, DAVID
DUFOUR, BILL
1 TOTAL
DOUBLES
ST. DENIS, KEVIN
REISMER, TREVOR
2 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUFOUR, ERICA
GENIK, JESSICA
3 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FALKNER, RICKY
ADAMS, KIMBERLY
4 TOTAL
DOUBLES
PAVAO, JOANNA
SIMPSON, ASHTON
5 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUBE, NICOLE
DUBE, JENNIFER
6 TOTAL
DOUBLES
METELKA, ELLENA
METELKA, ROBERT
7 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HERDMAN, JACLYNN

MICALLEF, SHAWN
8 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444

184 SC 444

190 SC 444

CLUB240

139 CLUB240

101 CLUB240

SC 444

153 SC 444
150 SC 444

FGO
208 FGO
116 FGO
EMPIRE
137 EMPIRE
113 EMPIRE
EMPIRE
139 EMPIRE
140 EMPIRE
EMPIRE
150 EMPIRE
177 EMPIRE
CLUB240

143 CLUB240
190 CLUB240

1

TOTAL

890
759
1649

789
814
1603

841
734
1575

753
784
1537

746
782
1528

768
744
1512

787
722
1509

758
744
1502



DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
STEARRY, CHRIS
PICHE, JAMES
9 TOTAL
DOUBLES
KHOURY, TONY
CHURCHILL, RANDY
10 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GOLDSPINK, MELISSA
DERKSEN, LEEANNE
11 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DESJARDINS, TINA
BOUCHARD, MICHELLE
12 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MOYNAHAN, DAVID
TOFFLEMIRE, PHILIP
13 TOTAL
DOUBLES
POWELL, COREY
RIBERDY, RICHARD
14 TOTAL
DOUBLES
CORNISH, KYLE
TEMPLE, JEREMY
15 TOTAL
DOUBLES
ALEXANDER, DARREN

LEMMON, CHRIS
16 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444

185 SC 444
211 SC 444

FGO

179 FGO

214 FGO
CLUB240

165 CLUB240

193 CLUB240
CLUB240

130 CLUB240

105 CLUB240
J&D

137 J&D

85 J&D

J&D

140 J&D

150 Js&D
SC 444

178 SC 444

189 SC 444
CLUB240

200 CLUB240
185 CLUB240

2

TOTAL

829
667
1496

716
779
1495

775
716
1491

746
738
1484

743
731
1474

760
709
1469

783
685
1468

713
752
1465



DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
PATON, MEAGAN
STEARRY, CHRIS
17 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LANGLOIS, KAYLA
HALLETT, KRISTEN
18 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GOUDREAU, WILL
PAGLIA, NICK
19 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HUCTWITH, BOBBY
WITTEVEEN, JON
20 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GIROUX, RICHARD
DRUMMOND, JOE
21 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MACHINA, ANDREW
FORD, STEVE
22 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LAUZON, PHYLICIA
WESSEL, SARA
23 TOTAL
DOUBLES
COUSINEAU, JEREMY

STEFAN, BRANDON
24 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

CLUB240

107 CLUB240

185 CLUB240
CLUB240

172 CLUB240

156 CLUB240
SC 444

178 SC 444

140 SC 444
BOWLERAMA

143 BOWLERAMA

178 BOWLERAMA
EMPIRE

162 EMPIRE

137 EMPIRE
SC 444

145 SC 444

168 SC 444
FGO

140 FGO

146 FGO
CLUB240

194 CLUB240

198 CLUB240
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TOTAL

708
757
1465

705
758
1463

677
784
1461

702
756
1458

740
715
1455

696
759
1455

721
725
1446

711
733
1444



DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
MUSGROVE, BRANDON
VERBEKE, JAMES
25 TOTAL
DOUBLES
HOWICK, DAYNA
BONDY, TRAVIS
26 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MASSE, JOHN
BRIAN, JESSE
27 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SCOTT, BARBARA
GEE, JOSHUA
28 TOTAL
DOUBLES
FALKNER, RICHARD
RUPERT, LISA
29 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BROWN, KIMBERLY
VAN HOOREN, EMILY
30 TOTAL
DOUBLES
CINAT, BRIAN
SMITH, COREY
31 TOTAL
DOUBLES
THOMPSON, STEPHANIE

VIAU, JASON
32 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG

EMPIRE

146

119

CLUB240

163

167

SC 444

144

153

EMPIRE

200

174

FGO

208

137

SC 444

130

136

SC 444

178

174

SC 444

129
157

BOWLING HOUSE

EMPIRE
EMPIRE

CLUB240
CLUB240

SC 444
SC 444

EMPIRE
EMPIRE

FGO
FGO

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

SC 444
SC 444

4

TOTAL

716
725
1441

669
766
1435

749
682
1431

639
774
1413

708
695
1403

689
710
1399

667
730
1397

709
687
1396



DOUBLES - SENIOR

BOWLERS NAME

DOUBLES
GERRARD, JORDAN
TORTOLA, KYLE
33 TOTAL
DOUBLES
BARRY, TIM
DUCHARME, SARA
34 TOTAL
DOUBLES
LAFORET, JENNALEE
LANGLOIS, RYAN
35 TOTAL
DOUBLES
DUQUETTE, RYAN
WILSON, TOM
36 TOTAL
DOUBLES
RIVARD, JOSHUA
ZORZIT, RYAN
37 TOTAL
DOUBLES
JUTRAS, ERIC
SONEGO, DANIEL
38 TOTAL
DOUBLES
GAGNON, JUSTIN
ROBINET, SCOTT
39 TOTAL
DOUBLES
SMITH, JORDAN
FORFITT, COREY
40 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG

SC 444

183

151

FGO

151

119

CLUB240

172

204

J&D

174

161

CLUB240

172

190

TEC LANES

157

147

SC 444

102

118

CLUB240

215
213

BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444
SC 444

FGO
FGO

CLUB240
CLUB240

J&D
J&D

CLUB240
CLUB240

TEC LANES
TEC LANES

SC 444
SC 444

CLUB240
CLUB240
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TOTAL

693
695
1388

654
727
1381

716
647
1363

651
706
1357

686
670
1356

704
647
1351

672
670
1342

632
707
1339



DOUBLES - SENIOR
BOWLERS NAME
DOUBLES
PAGEAU, DEVON
KRAUTNER, FELICIA
41 TOTAL
DOUBLES
MARTENS, CAROLYN

GUSBA, KATIE
42 TOTAL

WECKBA YOUTH
43RD CHAMPIONSHIP

OFFICIAL BOWLER STANDINGS

AVG BOWLING HOUSE

SC 444

179 SC 444

170 SC 444

SC 444

129 SC 444
109 SC 444

Page: 6

TOTAL

692
645
1337

703
629
1332



